
 
          
          

FACULTY RESEARCH AND PUBLICATIONS BOARD 
2018/2019 

Member Roster 
          

Voting Members 
          
                                                                       
Name Term Dept./Unit Phone # email 
 
 
Kenneth Chan 2016-2019 HHS* x2130 kenneth.chan@unco.edu 
Abe Harraf   2017-2020 MCB x1116 abe.harraf@unco.edu 
Arma Mohammed           2018-2019       GSA   arma.mohammed@unco.edu 
Britney Kyle         2017-2020       HSS*    x1745 britney.kyle@unco.edu 
Jennifer Leffler (Vice Chair) 2017-2020 Library x3878 jennifer.leffler@unco.edu   
Tracy Gershwin Mueller       2016-2019       CEBS*         x1664 tracy.mueller@unco.edu 
Kim Murza (Chair) 2016-2019 NHS x1084 kimberly.murza@unco.edu 
Todd Sundeen         2018-2021       CEBS    x1652 todd.sundeen@unco.edu  
Kyle Ward  2018-2021 HSS x2777 kyle.ward@unco.edu  
Anna Ursyn 2018-2021 PVA x2476 anna.ursyn@unco.edu 
Kristine Melloy 2018-2019 Senate x1648        kristine.melloy@unco.edu 
 

     (annual appt.) 
 
 
                                                                

Non-Voting Advisory Members  
 
 
AAVPR/EDOSP – Linda Black   
Academic Dean appointed by Chief Academic Officer – Burkhard Englart 
Regulatory Compliance Administrator – Trisha Brinton 
Others Appointed by the Chair of the FRPB 
         
   
  
   
  *denotes at-large     (term begins July 1 – June 30)     
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